PRENDERGAST, RF.RCUL05IS SANATORIUM AT OTIS- 	The amount of securityrequired will be 
Court opens at 9 a. m. Calendar called at 9 Comptroller of The City of New York' W. V. 	9 

B. BENNETT, Supervisor of the late town of VILLE, ORANGE COUNTY. NEW YORK, Thirty-five Thousand Dollars ($35,000). 
A. M. Court continued 	close of business. Gravesend, Commissioners of the Common Lands FROM JULY 1, 1912, TO DECEMBER 31, 	The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
Trial days, Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridelaysays..Fund of the late Town of Gravesend.